OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

ISIN:  US6795801009

Overview

2024/08/15 22:00:00

Price
197.14 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.15% (4.14)

US6795801009
ODFL

Nasdaq

usb

Transport
Stock

38,501 EUR
S&P 500

196.50 USD (100)
212.98 USD (200)
197.62 USD
201.56 USD
196.64 USD
193.00 USD
198.545796 USD
1,304,916
259,067,779.82
27,697

WKN: 679580100

225.00
200.00
L75.00
150.00
125.00
Lo0.00

75.00

N.qﬂ

50.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/09 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6795801009&ID_NOTATION=277808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6795801009&ID_NOTATION=277808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9a7704a40b70df4cfd49080b11c80f15a84268fb95cb13fb18224982da47238&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e56b284a0bd44e1b&time=1723873239&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f156e42ead3ce715b5f690323286390e5b3d71ae6ece1251d9706501308a05e1&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a71ec460d59502999&time=1723873239&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9efd3b7dabda6c05c4bf68feed2c711e5b52197548a551b4b7acc6397fc9037&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5abeb2b5cf6b6109e&time=1723873239&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a07c1d476524b94affb5ca938df7b53acb527188bd4edcde05b4f766f37060c&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9d9ac66189bcced86&time=1723873239&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f38e663df0a9d98428dc1fa35453e9b7b578e07a26d079c6491c2afa51c17eb&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e68792ddfe8bbd30e&time=1723873239&tool=RSC

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

Details

2024/08/15 22:00:00

Price
197.14 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

2.15% (4.14)

ISIN US6795801009
Symbol ODFL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 38,501 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 196.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 212.98 USD (200)
Open 197.62 USD
High 201.56 USD
Low 196.64 USD
Close (prev. day) 193.00 USD
VWAP 198.545796 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,304,916
Trading volume 259,067,779.82
Number of trades 27,697
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.80% -3.75% +40.31%
Perf (abs.) -19.03 -7.68 +56.64
Beta 0.89 1.09 1.21
Volatility 35.11 31.74 35.59

ERSTE

Group

225.00
200.00
175.00
150.00
125.00
Lo0.00

75.00

N.J

50.00

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
15

2024/06/

Time

22:26

08:03

22:00

08:03

16:47

Price

179.60 EUR

174.60 EUR

197.14 USD

176.45 EUR

172.99 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.04

0.00

259.07

0.00

0.00

193.80 USD (1,376,523)
194.93 USD (1,781,603)
191.39 USD (1,756,539)
198.76 USD (1,521,892)
227.80 USD (2024/04/08)
165.49 USD (2024/06/06)
227.80 USD (2024/04/08)
165.49 USD (2024/06/06)

Number of
trades

16

27,697
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=277808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276335417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100642970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326960568

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
15

18:19 180.80 EUR 0.00

18:21 181.00 EUR 0.03

08:11 173.85 EUR 0.00

08:08 174.60 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326960568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38730927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413378428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6661

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE INC.

500 Old Dominion Way - 27360 Thomasville
Telefon: +1-336-889-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: customer.service@odfl.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Congdon
John Kasarda
Andrew Davis
Bradley
Gabosch
Cheryl Miller
Earl Congdon
Greg Gantt
John Congdon
Leo Suggs
Sherry Aaholm
Thomas Stith
Wendy Stallings
Kevin Freeman
Adam N.

Satterfield

David S.
Congdon

Gregory B.
Plemmons

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customer.service@odfl.com
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